
Open Classroom – “Microorganisms and their 
impact on humanity: A brief insight into how 
they have impacted humans over time (In-Person 
& Online) Tuesday, April 4 | 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.
Register Online

Increase Information Literacy with InfoLit-Core 
(Online)
Wednesday, April 5 | 12:00 p.m. – 12:30 p.m.
Register Online

Open Classroom – “Florida Man”: Public 
Nuisance or Public Health Concern?” (In-
Person & Online)
Tuesday, April 11 | 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.
Register Online

Creative Zen (In-Person)
Friday, April 14 | 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.
Register Online

Building Scenes the Cinematic Way with 
Christopher Hawke (Online)
Saturday, April 15 | 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

The 3-Legged Stool Protocol: Genetic 
Genealogy. A GSBC Program. (Online)
Sunday, April 16 | 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online

Computer Camp: Intro to Google Drive and 
Docs (Online)
Tuesday, April 18 | 1:00 p.m. – 1:45 p.m.
Register Online
.
Video Editing: A Basic Look (Online)
Wednesday, April 19 | 12:00 p.m. – 12:30 p.m.
Register Online
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Pen to Purpose Cultivating Writing as a Brand of 
Professionalism with Michael Frank (In-Person & 
Online)
Monday, April 24 | 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.
Register Online

Pen to Purpose Cultivating Writing as a Brand of 
Professionalism with Jeanine Cummins (InPerson 
& Online)
Thursday, April 27 | 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.
Register Online

Happy Hour Book Club (Online)
Thursday, April 27 | 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
Register Online

Crafternoon (In Person)
Friday, April 28 | 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online)
Friday, April 28 | 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

Neil Bacher and Friends Live in Concert (In-
Person)
Sunday, April 30 | 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Register Online
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STEM Take-Home Kits, Ages 3-5 (In-Person)
Wednesday, April1 1 | 10:00 a.m. – 10:20 a.m.

Raise a Reader Storytime (In-Person)
Wednesday, April 5,12,19,26
10:30 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.

Build It! Make It! Play It!
Monday, April 10 | 4:00 – 4:45 p.m.
Register Online

Afternoon Socials at the Library! (In-Person)
Thursday, April 20 | 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.
Register Online

STEM for Tweens: Money Smart Kids (In-
Person)
Monday, April 24 | 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
Register Online

Enjoy Stories in English and Spanish with 
a Pura Belpré Award-winning author! (In-
Person)
Thursday, April 27 | 10:30 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.
Register Online

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person)
Thursday, April 6| 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
First Floor, Program Room 1017
Register Online

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online)
Saturday, April 8 | 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.
Register Online

Dungeons and Dragons (In-person)
Saturday, April 8 | 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
Register Online

Teen Maker (In-Person)
Thursday, April 13 | 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.
Register Online


